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NO
0001

0002
0008

0010
0011
0013

0003
0014

0004
0009

0007

NO
0030

0134
0034
0031
0023
0020

0033
0022

0039
0027
0025

0029
0035
0037

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

Nome

Rigor Rico

Ktm Racing Team

Eduardo Furtado

Uai Racing

Lucas Carlos Teixeira
Equipe Pocos De Caldas Racing
Benedito De Paulo Coser

Mauro Silva

Raul Reijers
Uai Racing Team

Gabriel Davanzo

Luiz Felipe Brunatto

Silveira Gas Gas

Gui Rdia Da Importada
Roia Da Importada / Trailbullteam
Luciano Vasconcelos Paiva
Sherco Brasil

Lucas Dal Poz

Nome

Olavo Sousa Sa

Uai Racing

Kauan Arioli

Abeia Braba

Samuel Dias Da Silva
Equipe Pogos De Caldas Racing
Pedro Henrique Zanetti
Pogos De Caldas Racing
Breno Gontijo

Bodock He

Alan Borba

Familia Busca Trilha

Richard Lima

Bernardo Cardoso
Marcelo Motors

Guilherme Prado
Transloc 710 Veiculos

Jose Abdo Sotello Filho
Trilheiros Da Serra
Fernando Baeta

Sherco Brasil

Pedro Meirelles
Tiago Amstalden

Evandro Bezerra De Oliveira

Silveira Gas Gas

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59

Resultado por Categoria

KOTJ HEBS DIA 1

1 - Gold

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

22m46s940ms
37m58s180ms

13m39s830ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

1h20m24s290ms

2 - Silver

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

9m27s120ms
25m1s380ms
46s980ms

5m37s900ms

2m16s540ms

1h24m27s090ms

4m37s910ms

2m45s590ms

0s000ms

2s350ms

6m13s950ms
12m55s130ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. lider
0s000ms

22m46s940ms

1h0m45s120ms

1h14m24s950ms
1h14m24s950ms

1h14m24s950ms

1h14m24s950ms

1h14m24s950ms

1h14m24s950ms

0s000ms

1h14m24s950ms

Dif. lider
0s000ms

9Im27s120ms

34m28s500ms

35m15s480ms

40m53s380ms

43m9s920ms

2h7m37s010ms

2h12m14s920ms

2h15m0s510ms

2h11m16s530ms

2h11m18s880ms

2h17m32s830ms
2h30m27s960ms

2h30m27s960ms

PCs Perdidos
0

11

11
11

13

23

24

PCs Perdidos
0

10
10

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

HARD ENDURO

Tempo
03:45:35.050

04:08:21.990

04:46:20.170

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

03:39:35.710

05:00:00.000

Tempo
02:29:32.040

02:38:59.160

03:04:00.540

03:04:47.520

03:10:25.420

03:12:41.960

04:37:09.050
04:41:46.960

04:44:32.550

04:40:48.570

04:40:50.920

04:47:04.870
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

1/6



b 4

“ N n RESEECRIA ESFORTIVA Resultado por Categoria
\ Hnﬂ"us KOTJ HEBS DIAT
15 0028 Leonardo Tavares 0s000ms 1h1m46s120ms
Pogos De Caldas Racing
16 0026 Guilherme Guimaraes Zechinatto 1h28m41s840ms  2h30m27s960ms
17 0021 Bebé (Fabian ) Souza 0s000ms 58m46s660ms

Equipe Pocos De Caldas Racing

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59 chronusae.com.br

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

11

13
22

03:31:18.160

05:00:00.000
03:28:18.700

2/6
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

NO
0041
0061

0046
0072
0042
0024
0045

0043
0047

0060
0064
0050
0038
0056
0040
0044
0049
0051
0053
0055

0057
0058

0063
0065

0069

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

Nome
Augusto Toshiro Matsumori

Matheus Moises
Sabara Trail Team / Trail Bull
Evandro Navas

Regala Zoio

Cesar Rocha Da Silva
Silveira Gas Gas

Caio Spolidorio
Spoladore Team
Giuseppe Binotto
Tranqueiras Racing

Enzo Zanandrea

Zanandrea

Carlos Adriano Medina De Souza

Fabiano Silva Andrade
Frango Caipira

Marcelo Belo Oliveira
Dtrilhas Racing

Pedro Amauri Minatel Filho
Dc Racing

Felipe Valerio

Travahard

Leandro Riciati
Tranqueiras Racing

Jose Junior 230

230Brasil

André Piva Albuquerque
Prega La Mano

Deividy Trevisan De Abreu
Sapecado Off Road

Felipe Jaime

Travahard

Gabriel Valério

Travahard

Humberto Martini

H&F Suspensdes

Josmar Silva

Trail Bull Team

Lucas Traballi

Lucas Henrique Barbosa
Sherco

Miguel Lambert Miranda
Mantiqueira Hard Enduro

Pernambuco 99

Resultado por Categoria

KOTJ HEBS DIA 1

3 - Bronze

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

35m29s380ms
5m4s190ms
1m48s220ms
4m28s930ms
6m53s980ms
5m16s490ms

1h11m45s790ms

0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
3h5m28s040ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

Mtr M&o Travada Racing / Trilheiros De Covacity

Samuel Ribeiro

Tranqueiras Racing

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. lider
0s000ms

35m29s380ms

40m33s570ms

42m21s790ms

46m50s720ms

53m44s700ms

59m1s190ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

8m24s560ms

0s000ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

HARD ENDURO

PCs Perdidos Tempo
0 02:49:13.020
0 03:24:42.400
0 03:29:46.590
0 03:31:34.810
0 03:36:03.740
0 03:42:57.720
0 03:48:14.210
1 05:00:00.000
1 05:00:00.000
1 05:00:00.000
9 02:57:37.580
17 01:54:31.960

20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000
20 05:00:00.000

3/6



-4

1»

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

AMRZNUS

26 0070
27 0073

28 0074

29 0075

30 0076
31 0077
32 0078

33 0082

34 0066

35 0062

36 0067

Samuel Dias

Joao Cacgador

Silveira Gas Gas

Lucas Silveira Mendes
Silveira Gas Gas

Gustavo Nery

Dakar Veiculos

Luis Felipe Antunes De As
Joao Paulo Pinheiro

Jirios Semaan Abboud
Uai Racing Norte Minas
Caio Oliveira

Sabara Trail Team

Rafael Marafon
Travahard

Michel Wagemaker
Pitados Racing

Renan Fabiano Silva

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59

Resultado por Categoria

KOTJ HEBS DIA 1

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

2h10m46s980ms

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

20
20

20

20

20
20
20

20

21

27

39

HARD ENDURO

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000
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12
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24

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59

NO
0089

0052
0094
0081
0080
0091
0084
0099
0093
0096
0016
0100
0095
0106
0017
0108
0109
0110
0088
0018
0097
0092
0105

0104

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

Nome

Henrique Gil Boaro

Pogos De Caldas Racing

Gabriel Mangabeira

Tranqueiras Racing

Leonardo Passos De Moraes Passos
Turma Nota 1000

Amarildo Carvalho

Equipe Pogos De Caldas Racing
Alexei Zanetti Abrao

Cervejaria Gorillaz, Chales Caminho Do Mar, Toshi
Joao Pedro Beti

Stoked Team

Elizeu Junior Fernandes

Lambari Iron Team, Amigos Das Trilhas
Marcelo Leite Cardoso Jr.

Prega La Mano

Juliano Juca Bala

Equipe Pogos De Caldas Racing
Lucas Henrique Mendes José
Pedro Lion Prega La Mano
Prega La Mano

Nivaldo José Da Silva

Turma Do Boca

Lucas Caruzo

Prega La Mano

Wanderson Lourengo
Tranqueiras Racing

Marquinhos Calonga

Tranqueiras Racing

Adilson Diniz Neto

Pocos De Caldas Racing

Luigi Rodrigues Sbrighi

Barbore Os Manos

Bruno Aparecido Vinicio Barbosa
Joaozinho Preparagdes Café Mountain Roaster Madere
Gustavo Silveira Carvalho Dias
Equipe Pocos De Caldas Racing
Marcelo Anunciagao Siqueira
Sserralheira 2 Irmaos

Luiz Felipe Keller

Prega La Mano

Jodo Pedro Ferreira De Aquino
Equipe Nota 1000

Victor Salgado

Uai Racing Hard Team

Ricardo Alves

Equipe Pocos De Caldas Racing

4 -lron

Dif. Ant.
0s000ms

22m40s740ms

17m52s410ms

15m44s990ms

4m58s920ms

1m36s250ms

41s470ms

1m6s580ms

22m11s720ms

10m39s390ms

3m29s070ms

29s890ms

0s000ms

21m45s610ms

1h59m8s810ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

9m54s730ms

0s000ms

2h5m59s610ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria
KOTJ HEBS DIA 1

Dif. lider
0s000ms

22m40s740ms

40m33s150ms

56m18s140ms

1h1m17s060ms

1h2m53s310ms

1h3m34s780ms

1h4m41s360ms

1h26m53s080ms

1h37m32s470ms

1h41m1s540ms

1h41m31s430ms

50m18s460ms

1h12m4s070ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

1h10m52s560ms

1h20m47s290ms

1h5m13s270ms

3h11m12s880ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

PCs Perdidos
0

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

HARD ENDURO

Tempo
01:48:47.120

02:11:27.860

02:29:20.270

02:45:05.260

02:50:04.180

02:51:40.430

02:52:21.900

02:53:28.480

03:15:40.200

03:26:19.590

03:29:48.660

03:30:18.550

02:39:05.580

03:00:51.190

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

02:59:39.680

03:09:34.410

02:54:00.390

05:00:00.000

01:41:07.620

01:39:12.630
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1»

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

AMRZNUS

25
26

28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35

0083
0149

0086

0087

0101
0102
0059

0085
0090
0103
0107

Elias Pavan

Jadilson Tavares Lopes

Pocos De Caldas Racing

Gustavo Ferraz Pereira

Pogos De Caldas Racing

Gustavo Passos

Gfp

Moacyr Cardoso De Paiva Neto

Pedro Teodoro Martimbianco Silva

Manoel Traballi Camargo Neto
A3

Felipe Perez
Igor Cruz
Pieter Boersen Neto

Wellington Botecchia

Tranqueiras Racing

22-abr-23 - 0:42:59

Resultado por Categoria

KOTJ HEBS DIA 1

3h20m47s370ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms
3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms
3h11m12s880ms
3h11m12s880ms

3h11m12s880ms

KING OF F
THE JUNGLE

11

12

12
12
13

16
17
19
20

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000

05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
05:00:00.000
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